Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688042 43
Dimensions (mm)
Sections
Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL
Colour
Ex VAT
RAL
Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
440
420 95 5 470 1604 SAXO444205H £184.00 £220.80 £274.00 £328.80 £252.00 £302.40 £342.00 £410.40
660 95 8 752 2566 SAXO446608H £250.00 £300.00 £397.00 £476.40 £318.00 £381.60 £465.00 £558.00
820 95 10 940 3207 SAXO448210H £312.00 £374.40 £497.00 £596.40 £380.00 £456.00 £565.00 £678.00
980 95 12 1128 3849 SAXO449812H £372.00 £446.40 £594.00 £712.80 £440.00 £528.00 £662.00 £794.40
1140 95 14 1316 4490 SAXO441114H £460.00 £552.00 £694.00 £832.80 £528.00 £633.60 £762.00 £914.40
590
420 95 5 615 2098 SAXO594205H £188.00 £225.60 £282.00 £338.40 £256.00 £307.20 £350.00 £420.00
660 95 8 984 3357 SAXO596608H £251.00 £301.20 £405.00 £486.00 £319.00 £382.80 £473.00 £567.60
820 95 10 1230 4197 SAXO598210H £315.00 £378.00 £504.00 £604.80 £383.00 £459.60 £572.00 £686.40
980 95 12 1476 5036 SAXO599812H £374.00 £448.80 £608.00 £729.60 £442.00 £530.40 £676.00 £811.20
1140 95 14 1722 5875 SAXO591114H £471.00 £565.20 £710.00 £852.00 £539.00 £646.80 £778.00 £933.60
690
420 95 5 710 2423 SAXO694205H £197.00 £236.40 £287.00 £344.40 £265.00 £318.00 £355.00 £426.00
660 95 8 1136 3876 SAXO696608H £263.00 £315.60 £419.00 £502.80 £331.00 £397.20 £487.00 £584.40
820 95 10 1420 4845 SAXO698210H £331.00 £397.20 £525.00 £630.00 £399.00 £478.80 £593.00 £711.60
980 95 12 1704 5814 SAXO699812H £398.00 £477.60 £629.00 £754.80 £466.00 £559.20 £697.00 £836.40
1140 95 14 1988 6783 SAXO691114H £493.00 £591.60 £732.00 £878.40 £561.00 £673.20 £800.00 £960.00
SAXON Horizontal
• Italian design & manufacture, aluminium radiator
• Combines low water content with high thermal efficiency

Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
1446
260 95 3 735 2508 SAXO142603V £324.00 £388.80 £445.00 £534.00 £392.00 £470.40 £513.00 £615.60
340 95 4 980 3344 SAXO143404V £429.00 £514.80 £575.00 £690.00 £497.00 £596.40 £643.00 £771.60
420 95 5 1225 4180 SAXO144205V £540.00 £648.00 £718.00 £861.60 £608.00 £729.60 £786.00 £943.20
500 95 6 1470 5016 SAXO145006V £648.00 £777.60 £861.00 £1,033.20 £716.00 £859.20 £929.00 £1,114.80
1846
260 95 3 891 3040 SAXO182603V £403.00 £483.60 £522.00 £626.40 £471.00 £565.20 £590.00 £708.00
340 95 4 1188 4053 SAXO183404V £533.00 £639.60 £696.00 £835.20 £601.00 £721.20 £764.00 £916.80
420 95 5 1485 5067 SAXO184205V £669.00 £802.80 £867.00 £1,040.40 £737.00 £884.40 £935.00 £1,122.00
500 95 6 1782 6080 SAXO185006V £801.00 £961.20 £1,042.00 £1,250.40 £869.00 £1,042.80 £1,110.00 £1,332.00
SAXON Vertical
• Italian design & manufacture, aluminium radiator
• Combines low water content with high thermal efficiency
• Standard white RAL 9010 delivered in 48-72 hours